Christian Pedersen

Martin Hulgaard

Bo Larsson

Hans-Jgrgen Terp Flyger
Mathias M. V. Christensen
Benni Vesterskov

Thomas Aagaard

Martin Scharp

Christian Sandbeck

Allan Lauritzen

50 miles tid for 100 miles Igbere

Haretri
Kolding Motion

Malmo Gerillalopare

Herlev Lgbeklub

Prolog
00:19:26
00:19:32
00:18:30
00:18:12
00:19:25
00:18:44
00:18:44
00:19:08
00:19:58
00:19:49

1. lap
03:40:45
03:36:15
03:22:32
03:43:01
03:37:01
03:29:50
03:29:59
03:32:04
03:48:43
03:38:37

2. lap
04:20:38
04:05:10
04:05:54
04:20:32
04:04:11
04:06:21
04:07:01
04:09:22
04:11:45
04:29:22

3. lap
05:07:07
04:52:23
04:42:35
05:39:59
04:37:22
05:22:32
05:21:43
05:18:15
05:36:39
05:30:37

13:27:56
12:53:20
12:29:31
14:01:44
12:37:59
13:17:27
13:17:27
13:18:49
13:57:05
13:58:25



